
1-1 12 EA         19.85         238.20PROTAPES PRO GAFF CLOTH TAPE
(2"X55-YD) BLACK/REG PRGT255B

2-1 6 EA         19.85         119.10PROTAPES PRO GAFF TAPE (2"X55-YD)
WHITE/REG  PRGT255W

3-1 5 EA         11.56          57.80PROTAPES PRO SPIKE 4 STACK FLUORSCNT
CLOTH TAPE/REG  PRPS4SF

4-1 4 EA         52.46         209.84MAGNUS VIDEO TRIPOD W/2 WAY FLUID
VIDEO HEAD/REG  MAVT300

5-1 4 EA         46.95         187.80ELVID 9X11 ACRYLIC DRY ERAS CLR
CLPR/SFT CAS/REG  ELPS911CSCK 
 
CONSISTS OF: 
ELVID 9X11 ACRYLIC DRY ERASE COLOR
CLAPPER/REG  E4LPS911C 
ELVID 10.5X12"SOFT CASE F/PRODUCTION
SLATES/REG   ELPSC210B

6-1 4 EA        185.93         743.72ZOOM ZOOM F1 FIELD RECORDR LAVALIER
PKG/KIT/REG  ZOF1LPK 
 
CONSISTS OF 
ZOOM ZOOM F1 FIELD RECORDER LAVALIER
PKG/REG   ZOF1LP 
AURAY FUZZY WINDBUSTER FOR LAV MICS /
BLACK/REG   AUWLW 
LEXAR 32GB HI-PERFRMNCE 633X
MICROSDHC UHS-I/REG   LEMSD633X32A

7-1 4 EA        161.02         644.08ZOOM H4ESSENTIAL - 32-BIT FLOAT
RECORDING/REG  ZOH4NPROE

8-1 2 EA        850.00       1,700.00ASTERA TITANTUBE 72W POWER KIT/REG  
ASFP1K 
 
CONSISTS OF 
ASTERA TITANTUBE 72W POWER/REG  
ASFP1IT 
ASTERA TITAN TUBE SINGLE UNIT
ACCESSORY KIT/REG   ASFP1ACCKIT

9-1 2 EA        206.15         412.30ASTERA SOFTBAG FOR UP TO 4 TITAN
TUBES OR AX1/REG   ASFP1SB

10-1 1 EA        475.00         475.00ASTERA ASTERABOX CRMX/REG  ASART7

11-1 1 EA        200.73         200.73ASTERA 8 CABLES F/TITAN TUBE
POWERBOX-33' EA/REG  ASFP1PWBCB10

12-1 4 EA         32.55         130.20ASTERA CHARGER FOR TITANTUBE/REG 
ASFP1CHR

13-1 6 EA        298.50       1,791.00CHAUVET FREEDOM PAR H9 IP/LED UPLT
W/TRNSVR/REG   CHFRDOMPH9IP

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001049688 04/10/2024 1
Requisition Name:
2024 B&H-TA-CE
Requester
Colleen Mesa
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: MESAC 10-APR-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



14-1 1 EA        699.95         699.95PEERLESS FULL FEATURED CART F/32-75"
DISPLAYS/REG  PESR575MN

15-1 1 EA        102.14         102.14SHIPPING

      7,711.86   Sub-total 
        597.67   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       8,309.53

QUOTE # 1105113028 ON 4/9/2024 
CUSTOMER #B6965998 BY SALESPERSON WB

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VTEA 10060 00000 314A          7,711.86

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  PERKINS V
Project Grant:  314A
Program Director:  CHRIS MORRIS
Program Goal:  STUDENT SUCCESS

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001049688 04/10/2024 2
Requisition Name:
2024 B&H-TA-CE
Requester
Colleen Mesa
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: MESAC 10-APR-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  05/09/24    Quote No.: 1105113028  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To: Ian Wallace
Folsom Lake College            
10 College Pkwy                
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               
                               

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Bill Phone: (916)608-6610

Date
 04/09/24

Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty 
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  1

  2

  3

  4

   12

    6

    5

    4

PROTAPES PRO GAFF CLOTH TAPE (2"x55-yd) BLACK/REG    

PROTAPES PRO GAFF TAPE (2"x55-yd) WHITE/REG          

PROTAPES PRO SPIKE 4 STACK FLUORSCNT CLOTH TAPE/REG  

MAGNUS VIDEO TRIPOD w/2 WAY FLUID VIDEO HEAD/REG     

PRGT255B     

PRGT255W     

PRPS4SF      

MAVT300      

(001UPCG255MBLA)

(001UPCG255MWHT)

(001UPCGS1220MFLUOR)

(VT-300)

      19.85

      19.85

      11.56

      52.46

     238.20

     119.10

      57.80

     209.84

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1105113028

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

    4

    4

    4

    4

    4

ELVID 9x11 ACRYLIC DRY ERAS CLR CLPR/SFT CAS/REG     

  ELVID 9x11 ACRYLIC DRY ERASE COLOR CLAPPER/REG

  ELVID 10.5x12"SOFT CASE f/PRODUCTION SLATES/REG

ZOOM ZOOM F1 FIELD RECORDR LAVALIER PKG/KIT/REG      

  ZOOM ZOOM F1 FIELD RECORDER LAVALIER PKG/REG

ELPS911CSCK  

ELPS911C     

ELPSC1210B   

ZOF1LPK      

ZOF1LP       

(PS-911-CK)

(PS-911-C)

(PSC-1210B)

()

(ZF1LP)

      46.95

     185.93

     187.80

     743.72

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Instant Savings   10.00  $10.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 05/31/24

This item currently has a price of   $69.95 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1105113028

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

    4

    4

    4

    2

    2

  AURAY FUZZY WINDBUSTER for LAV MICS / BLACK/REG

  LEXAR 32GB HI-PERFRMNCE 633X microSDHC UHS-I/REG

ZOOM H4ESSENTIAL - 32-BIT FLOAT RECORDING/REG        

ASTERA TITANTUBE 72W POWER KIT/REG                   

  ASTERA TITANTUBE 72W POWER/REG

AUWLW        

LEMSD633X32A 

ZOH4NPROE    

ASFP1K       

ASFP1IT      

(WLW)

(LSDMI32GBBNL633A)

(H4ESSENTIAL)

(FP1-TITAN)

(FP1TUBE)

     161.02

     850.00

     644.08

   1,700.00

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: TAIWAN

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1105113028

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

    2

    2

    1

    1

    4

  ASTERA TITAN TUBE SINGLE UNIT ACCESSORY KIT/REG

ASTERA SOFTBAG FOR UP TO 4 TITAN TUBES OR AX1/REG    

ASTERA ASTERABOX CRMX/REG                            

ASTERA 8 CABLES f/TITAN TUBE POWERBOX-33' EA/REG     

ASTERA CHARGER FOR TITANTUBE/REG                     

ASFP1ACCKIT  

ASFP1SB      

ASART7       

ASFP1PWBCB10 

ASFP1CHR     

(FP1- ACCESSORY KIT)

(FP1-SB)

(ART7)

(FP1-PWB-CAB-10)

(FP1-CHR)

     206.15

     475.00

     200.73

      32.55

     412.30

     475.00

     200.73

     130.20

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

This item currently has a price of  $340.00 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1105113028

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 20

 21

    6

    1

CHAUVET FREEDOM PAR H9 IP/LED UPLT w/TRNSVR/REG      

PEERLESS FULL FEATURED CART f/32-75" DISPLAYS/REG    

CHFRDOMPH9IP 

PESR575MN    

(FREEDOMPARH9IP)

(SR575M-NEW)

     298.50

     699.95

   1,791.00

     699.95

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: TAIWAN

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

                                                                            

  PREPAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER (US DOLLARS ONLY)         

                                                                            

  Write your quote number on your check or money order. Do not send cash.   

  You will be notified by email as soon as your order is shipped.           

                                                                            

  1) PAYMENTS SENT BY U.S. MAIL OR U.S.POSTAL SERVICE EXPRESS/PRIORITY MAIL:

        B&H Photo-Video                                                     

        P.O. BOX 22731                                                      

        New York, NY 10087-2731                                             

                                                                            

  2) PAYMENTS SENT BY FEDEX, UPS or US Postal signature required            

     confirmation, OR OTHER DELIVERY SERVICES:                              

        JP Morgan Chase - Lockbox Processing                                

        Attn: B&H Photo, Lockbox 22731                                      

        4 Chase Metrotech Center                                            

        7th Floor East                                                      

        Brooklyn, NY 11245                                                  

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1105113028

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   PLEASE NOTE: In observance of the upcoming Jewish holiday of Passover     

   B&H will be closed Monday, April 22 through Tuesday, April 30             

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount

          

          

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

Tax:

Total:

7,609.72

102.14

589.75

8,301.61
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